APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT CITY OF MADISON ENGINEERING DIVISION

Project Manager:	PAUL STAUFFER	Page 1 of
D	THE MALICOLEHRA DINI DING THE	LODE BEDAIDS
Project: FOREST Contract Number:	7761	Payment Number: 1
DO NOT WRIT	E IN THIS BOX - TO BE COMPL	ETED BY CITY ENGINEERING PERSONNEL ONLY
TOTAL FROM PAGE	: <u>2</u>	287,327.03
LESS RETAINAGE:		
SUBTOTAL:		9,673.38 277,653.65
LESS PREVIOUS PA	YMENTS:	0.00
CURRENT PAYMEN	T DUE:	\$277,653.65
	PPLICATION FOR PAYMENT:	
by this a	dersigned contractor certifies that to the application for payment has been come the current payment is now due.	ne best of his/her knowledge the work covered appleted in accordance with the contract documents, 2-15-17
CONF	RACTOR: JOE DANIELS CONSTRU	
The und	TIFICATE FOR PAYMENT: dersigned Inspector certifies that to th application for payment has been com t the contractor is entitled to payment	e best of his/her knowledge, the work covered npleted in accordance with the contract documents, for the amount certified.
	tind Collins	3/3/17
INSPEC	OTOR /	DATE
PLEASE PROVIDE TH	E TIME PERIOD FOR THIS PAYMENT	REQUEST: FROM: Start TO: 2-15-17
	ruction Co., Inc.	S THAT WORKED ON PROJECT DURING THIS PERIOD:
NOTE: SIGNED	O YMENT REQUEST SHALL BE SUBM	AITTED TO THE ENGINEER/INSPECTOR. ERY TWO WEEKS.

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. FOREST HILL MAUSOLEUM BUILDING ENVELOPE REPAIRS CONTRACT NO. 7761 PAYMENT NO. 1

		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	#10	11	12
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	C. O. DOLLARS	UNITS THIS APPL.	EXTENSION	UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	EXTENSION	TOTAL UNITS	EXTENSION	PERCENT COMPLET
ACCOUNT NUME	BER: 10122-401-140												
LUMP	SUM BID	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$358,633.00	\$358,633.00		0.70	\$251,043.10	0.00	\$0.00	0.70	\$251,043.10	70.0
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$358,633.00		·	\$251,043.10		\$0.00		\$251,043.10	70.0
CHANGE ORDER	R #1, ACC'T NO. 10122-401-140												
	FICATION TO BALLASTED ROOF WW/ VAPOR VARRIER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,019.00		\$2,019.00	1.00	\$2,019.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$2,019.00	100.0
- G.C. S - BOND	SUPERVISION (5%) (1%)	1.00 1.00	LUMP SUM LUMP SUM	\$100.95 \$20.19		\$100.95 \$20.19	1.00 1.00	\$100.95 \$20.19	0.00 0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	1.00 1.00	\$100.95 \$20.19	100.0° 100.0°
CHANG	E ORDER #1 TOTAL					\$2,140.14		\$2,140.14		\$0.00		\$2,140.14	
	R #2, ACC'T NO. 10122-401-140												
- MASO POINTI	NRY LABOR-DEEP TAMP- NG	385.00	HOURS	\$80.00		\$30,800.00	385.00	\$30,800.00	0.00	\$0.00	385.00	\$30,800.00	100.0
	RAL LABOR TONAL MORTAR	63.50 1.00	HOURS LUMP SUM	\$70.00 \$1,592.50		\$4,445.00 \$1,592.50	63.50 1.00	\$4,445.00 \$1,592.50	0.00 0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	63.50 1.00	\$4,445.00 \$1,592.50	100.0 100.0
	IT FOR 1/3 OF AREA AS NOTED ANS/SPECS	1.00	LUMP SUM	-\$12,156.38		(\$12,156.38)	1.00	(\$12,156.38)	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	(\$12,156.38)	100.0
- G.C. S - BOND	SUPERVISION (5%) (1%)	1.00 1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,234.06 \$246.81		\$1,234.06 \$246.81	1.00 1.00	\$1,234.06 \$246.81	0.00 0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	1.00 1.00	\$1,234.06 \$246.81	100.0 100.0
CHANG	E ORDER #2 TOTAL					\$26,161.99		\$26,161.99		\$0.00		\$26,161.99	
	R #3, ACC'T NO. 10122-401-140												
	NRY LABOR TO REBUILD RATE / ADD PARAPET	141.00	HOURS	\$80.00		\$11,280.00	141.00	\$11,280.00	0.00	\$0.00	141.00	\$11,280.00	100.0
& WEE	ILESS STEEL, BASE CLASHING PS VENTS	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,028.00		\$1,028.00	1.00	\$1,028.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$1,028.00	100.0
- CMU-: MATER	SUBSTRATE REPLACEMENT IAL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$260.00		\$260.00	1.00	\$260.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$260.00	100.0
	TONAL MORTAR IT FOR ELIMINATING THE VENT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$290.00		\$290.00	1.00	\$290.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$290.00	100.0
BOXES			LUMP SUM	-\$5,328.00		(\$5,328.00)	1.00	(\$5,328.00)		\$0.00	1.00	(\$5,328.00)	
- G.C. S - BOND	SUPERVISION (5%) (1%)	1.00 1.00	LUMP SUM	\$376.50 \$75.30		\$376.50 \$75.30	1.00 1.00	\$376.50 \$75.30	0.00 0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	1.00 1.00	\$376.50 \$75.30	100.0 100.0
CHANG	E ORDER #3 TOTAL					\$7,981.80		\$7,981.80		\$0.00		\$7,981.80	